MOUSSEREND
Mandois
Bollinger
Bollinger
Bollinger
Taittinger
Taittinger
Taittinger
Taittinger
Taittinger
Montelvini
Montelvini
Apostelhoeve
Sergi Colet

ZOET

Cantine Volpi
Raddeck

Equinox

San Maurizio
Cateaux de Layon
Le Grande Maison
Chateau D'Yquem

Doisy Daene

Domain Klein Constantia

Wijndomein Stokhem
Weingut Gerard Haider

ROSE
Bon Vivant
Alone

REJTAURANT

0N VIV

Blanc de Noirs 2015

Special Cuvee
Special Cuvee
Rosé

Comte de Champagne
Comte de Champagne

Brut
Rosé

Folies de Marquetterie

Brut

Brut Rosé
Cuvee XII Brut
Brut Tradicional

Moscato Piemonte
Auslese

Bracchetto d'acqui
Cady

Cuvee Exotique
Sauternes

Sauternes

Tawny
Beerenauslese

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Prosecco
Prosecco

Cava

Moscato
Huxelrebe
Garnacha

Chenin Blanc
Monbazillac
Sauvignon Blanc,
Semillon

Sauvignon Blanc,
Semillon

Muscat de
Frontignan

Gruner Veltliner

Grenache

Grenache, Cinsault,
Syrah

80

120

37,5cI 65

150

2011 300
2012 300
37,5 55
37,5c1 60

120

45

45

85

60

35
45
45
40
2022 45
45
2021 37,5cl 350

2006 120

2020 50cl 200

70
2019 50
2022 35
2021 75



WIT

FRANKRLJK

Loire

Simon & Daniel Chotard
Domaine Cady

Lionel Gosseaume
Pascal Jolivet

Bon Vivant

Elzas

Domaine Barmeés-Buecher
Domaine Barmeés-Buecher

Famille Hugel

Rhone
Domaine de Murinais

Chateau La Nerthe

Famille Garon
Famille Perrin

Languedoc

Domaine Saint Hilaire
Laurent Miquel
Domaine de la Croix
Bon Vivant

Provence

Domaine Tempier

Bourgogne

Trois Dame

Benoit Girardin
Garnier et Fils
Domaine Christophe

Domaine de Mont Epin
Benoit Girardin

Domaine de Mont Epin

Sancerre Cuvee Racines
Cheninsolite
Les Sauterelles Touraine
Pouilly Fume

Tradition
Rosenberg
Gentil

Grozes Hermitage

Cote du Rhone Blanc

Condrieu

Chateuneuf du Pape, Les
Sinards

Advocate
Cote 238, Peche Gentille
Brechallune

Bandol

Saint Veran

Chassagne Montrachet
Petit Chablis

Chablis Fourchaume 1e
Cru

Viré Clessé

Savigny Les Beaune,
Veilles Vignes

Macon-Péronne

Sauvignon Blanc
Chenin Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Gewdrztraminer
Pinot Gris

Riesling, Pinot Gris,
Gewdlrztraminer,
Muscat, Pinot Blanc,
Sylvaner

Rousanne,
Marsanne

Grenache Blanc,
Rousanne,
Marsanne, Viognier
Viognier

Clairette, Grenache
Blanc, Rousanne

Chardonnay
Albarino
Picpoul de Pinet
Chardonnay

Bourbelenc,
Clairette, Marsanne,
Rolle

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

2020
2022
2022
2021
2022

2021
2019
2020

2021

2021

2022
2023

2023
2022
2022
2023

2023

2022
2022
2021
2022

2020
2022

2022

65
50
40
65
35

50
60
40

50

50

115
125

40
45
45
35

80

75
115
60
75

55
75

45



Vincent Bouzereau
Domaine Thenard
Chanson

DUITSLAND
Pfalz

Stepp

Stepp
Franken
Rudolf May
Rheinhessen
Julia Schittler
Mosel

Dr Loosen
Markus Molitor

Nahe
Kruger Rumpf
Kruger Rumpf

OOSTENRLK
Kamptal
Jurtschitsch
Wien

Ried Wiesthalen

Carnuntum
Dorli Mihr

Niederostenreich

George Frischengruber

Julius Klein

NEDERLAND

Zuid Limburg
Domein Steenberg
Hoeve Nekum

De Wijngaardsberg
Heerenhuys D'r Pley
Heerenhuys D'r Pley

BELGIE
Domein Beau Marais

Gloire de Duras
Genoels Elderen

Meursault, Les Narveaux Chardonnay

Givry, 1e cru
Pernand Vergelesses

Trocken

Kabinett
Einstern

Munster

Langenlois

Erste Lagen

Smaragd
Rebhuhn

Gulpen

Maastricht
Ulestraten
Noorbeek
Noorbeek

Koersel

Sint-Truiden
Riemst

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Riesling
Sauvignon Blanc

Silvaner

Grauer Burgunder

Riesling
Weissburgunder

Riesling
Weisser burgunder

Griner Veltliner

Gemischter Satz

Griner Veltliner
Riesling

Griner Veltliner
Gemister satz

Riesling

Auxerrois
Chardonnay

Pinot Gris Barrique
Chardonnay
Barrique

Chardonnay, Blauer
Zweigelt

Riesling
Chardonnay

2023

2022
2021
2022

2021
2022

2021

2022

2022

2020

2018
2021

2022

2022

2019

2020

2021
2022
2021
2022
2022

2021

2022
2020

120
85
125

40
40

40

35

45

50

45
45

50

80

40

80
45

40
35
50
65
65

65

55
80



SLOVENIE

Viprava
BULGARLJE

Domaine Boyar

Incanto

ITALIE
Sicilié
Villa di Mare

Piemonte
Bosio

La Spinetta
Friuli

Due del Monte

Alto Adige
Cantina Bolzano
Cantina Bolzano
Lombardije
Pratello

Lazio

Giangirolami
Marche

Borgo Paglianetto
Stefano Antonucci
Campania

Fiano

Abruzzen

Tenuta Ferrante

Tufo Campania
Benito Ferrara

SPANJE
Rias Baixas
Terra de Asorei

Mar de Envero
Txakoli de Biskaia

Iturrialde

Iturrialde

Isabella

Boutique

Derthona

Collio

Dellago

Rivale 90+10

Cardito

Petrara
La Vaglie

Porco Nero

Vigna Cicogna

Lias Nai e Senora

Txakoli Geroa

Txakoli Garena

Pinela
Chardonnay,

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Cattaratto

Arneis
Timorasso

Ribolla Gialla

Pinot Bianco

Pinot Bianco

Lugana

Malvasia

Verdicchio
Verdicchio

Fiano

Peccorino

Greco

Albarino

Albarino

Hondarrabi
Zerratia/Zuri
Hondarrabi
Zerratia/Zuri

2022

2023

2022

2021

2023

2022

2020

2021

2023

2020

2023

2020
2021

2021

2021

2021

2022
2023

2020

2021

1,5L

35

40

55

35

35
60

40
80

45

45

40
45

40

40

55

45
40

45

40



Rioja
Gomez Cruzado

Domeco de Jarauta
Ribeiro

Bodegas Pateiro
Ribera del Duero

Bodegas Pradory
Valencia
Casa lluch

Galicie

Bodegas Santa Marta

Rueda
Valdecuevas
Valdecuevas
Montsant
Bell Cros
PORTUGAL
Alentejo
Terra d'alter

Douro

Quinta de Infantado

USA

Californié
Kendall Jackson
Kendall Jackson
Carmenet
Freemark Abbey

AUSTRALIE
Barossa Valley
Yalumba

Saramusa

Seleccion

Vinaredo

Barrel Fermented

L'Addicio

Branco Reserva

Branco Infantado

Vintner's Reserve
Camelot Highlands
Reserve

Nappa Valley

Y series

Viura Tempranillo
Blanco

Garnache Blanco
Treixadura
Verdejo, Albarin
Verdil, Sauvignon
Blanc

Godello

Verdejo

Verdejo
Garnacha Blanca
Siria, Arinto,

Verdelho, Viosinho,
Gouveio, Viognier

Viosinho, Codega

de Larinho, Gueveio,

Rabigato, Malvasia
Fina

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Viognier

2019

2021

2023

2022

2021

2021

2022

2021

2020

2020

2019

2020
2021
2022
2020

2020

45

50

45

35

40

40

40

45

55

40

35

50
95
45
115

35



ZUID AFRIKA
Hemel en Aarde Vallei
Hamilton Russel Vineyards

Southern Right

Stellenbosch

Le Bonheur Reserve Blanc Fumé

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

2022

2020

2021

80

40

50



ROOD
FRANKRIJK
Loire

Simon & Daniel Chotard

Elzas
Domiane Barmeés-Buecher

Bordeaux
Chateau Maison Blanche

Chateau de Sales

Chateau La Garde

Chateau Marquis d'alesme

Chateau Margeaux du Brane
Chateau du Glana

Chateau Couronneau
Chateau de la Grave
Rhone

Xavier

Jean Paul Daumen
Chateau La Nerthe
Chateau La Nerthe
Domaine La Vielle Julienne
Bourgogne

Vincent Bouzerau

Fanny Sabre

Domaine Gerard Seguin
Fanny Sabre

Sancerre

Reserve

Montagne-St. Emilion

Pomerol

Pessac Leognan

Margaux

Margaux

Saint Julien

Suprieur

Cote du Rhone Rouge
Chauteauneuf du Pape
Cote du Rhone Rouge
Chauteauneuf du Pape
Earl Daumen
Meursault

Rouge

Chevrey-Chambertin
Savigny Les Baune

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot

Merlot, Cabernet
Franc

Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot

Cabernet
Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc,
Merlot, Petit Verdot

Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon

Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot
Merlot

Malbec, Merlot

Grenache, Syrah,
Mouvedre

Grenache, Syrah,
Mouvedre, Cinsault
Grenache, Syrah,
Mouvedre
Grenache, Syrah, ,
Cinsault

Grenache, Syrah,
Mouvedre

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

2020

2021

2015

2019

2020

2015

2020

2018

2020
2020

2018

2020

2020

2017

2022

2023

2020

2021
2018

50

50

80

95

80

135

110

125

40
50

40

85

50

90

60

80

65

105
90



Domaine Saint Marc
Vincent Bouzerau
Beaujolais
Domaine Piron
Domaine Thillardon

Languedoc
Bon Vivant
Bon Vivant

Provence
Domaine Tempier

DUITSLAND
Pfalz

Gerard Stepp
Mosel

Markus Molitor
Markus Molitor
Rheinhessen
Raddeck

Julia Schittler

OOSTENRLK
Niederostenreich
Julius Klein
Burgenland

Ernst Triebaumer

Wienviertel
Johannes Zillinger

Carnuntum
Dorli Muhr

NEDERLAND
Zuid Limburg
TerraMar
Hoeve Nekum
Thorn

Santenay

Auxey Duresses

Morgon, Cote de Py
Chenas Les Blemonts

Bandol, Lulu & Lucien

Haus Klostenberg
Brauneberger

Chapeau

Maulwurf

Revolution Red Solera

Noorbeek
Maastricht
Thorn

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Gamay
Gamay

Pinot Noir
Merlot

Mourvedre,
Grenache, Cinsault,
Carignan, Syrah

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Spatburglnder
Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot,
Pinot Noir

Zweigelt

Blaufrankisch,
Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon

Rosler, St Laurent,
Syrah

Blaufrénkisch, Syrah

Barondo
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

2019
2022

2021

2019

2020
2020

2021

2021

2019
2019

2018
2022

2017

2019

2019

2019
2016
2022

70
95

55
55

35

90

40

65
85

40
40

40

70

45

45

50
40
70



MOLDAVIE
Davidescu

BULGARIJE
Ornament
Incanto

ITALIE

Sicilié

Mondo del Vino

Alto Adige
Cantina Bolzano
Friuli

Bidoli

Lombardije
Mamete Prevostini
Mamete Prevostini
Veneto

Novaia

Novaia

Piemonte

Produttori del Barbaresco

Giacomo Fenocchio

Toscane
Tenuta di Artimino

Felsina
San Polino

San Felo

Calabrié
Tenuta Iuzzolini

St. Magdalener

Garof Grumello DOCG
Bottonero

Valpolicella Ripasso

Valpolicella Classico

Barbaresco
Barolo

Governo all'uso

Chianti Classico

Brunello de
Montalcino Riserva

Ciro Rosso

Feteasca Neagra,
Malbec

Mavrud
Cabernet Franc

Nero d'avola, Merlot

Schiava, Lagrein

Cabernet
Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Corvina,
Corvinone,
Rondinella
Corvina,
Corvinone,
Rondinella

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Sangiovese,
Merlot
Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot

Gaglioppo

2017

2017
2022

2019

2020

2021

2018
2021

2020

2021

2018
2019

2020

2020
2016

2022

2021

40

45
55

35

40

40

60
45

45

40

75
95

45

65
175

50

40



Puglia
Epicuro

Tator

SPANJE

Priorat

Cellars de Scala Dei
Cellars de Scala Dei

Petit Blei

Rioja

Gomez Cruzado
Sierra Cantabria
Ribero Del Duero
Bodegas Neo
Vega Sicilia

Vega Sicilia

PORTUGAL
Alentejo
Terra d'alter

Duoro
Quinta de Infantado

Dao
Alvaro Castro

Appasite

Garnatxa
Prior

Crianza

Sentido
Macan
Pintia

Tinto Reserva

Infantado Duoro

Tobias Tinto

Primitivo,
Negroamaro

Primitivo

Grenache
Cabernet
Sauvignon,
Carinena,
Garnacha, Syrah

Garnacha

Tempranillo
Garnacha

Tempranillo

Trincadeira, Tinta
Caida, Aragonez,
Allicante
Bouschet, Petit
Verdot

Touriga Nacional,
Touriga Franca,
Tinta Roriz

Touriga Nacional,
Touriga Roriz,
Alfucheiro, Jaen

2022

2022

2020
2019

2021

2019
2017

2018
2018
2019

2018

2017

2020

35

50

50
65

55

45
45

45
130
175

40

40

40



USA
Californié
Kendall Jackson

AUSTRALIE
Barossa Valley
Yalumba

Yalumba

ZUID AFRIKA

Hemel en Aarde Vallei

Southern Right
Tesselaarsdal
Stellenbosch

Le Bonheur

Rust en Vrede

LIBANON
Bekaa Valley

Chateau St. Thomas

Vintner's Reserve

Samuel's Collection

Samuel's Collection

Estate Barrel Selection

Les Emirs

Pinot Noir

Bushvine
Grenache
Grenache, Syrah,
Marato

Pinotage
Pinot Noir

Cabernet
Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc,
Merlot, Petit
Verdot

Cabernet
Sauvignon

Cabernet
Sauvignon, Syrah,
Grenache

2019

2019

2018

2020
2019

2018
2019

2019

2015

50

45

45

50
65

50

55

40



